
Eriksdalsbadet

den 1 mars 2019 ~ den 3 mars 2019

Gamma Cup 2019

Detailed Results

Stockholm

7.0.2.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 3m

Folke Barenius (2006) -- Polisen IF simhopp 1

103B 3 1,6 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 38,70 73,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 34,20 107,30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 27,30 134,60  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 35,70 170,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 44,40 214,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 46,20 260,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,5   15,5 29,45 290,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isak Børslien (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 2

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 53,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 31,50 85,45  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 117,75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 153,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 196,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 239,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 275,85  Inward Double Somersault

Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 3

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   20,0 36,00 66,60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 98,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 119,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 37,00 156,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 28,35 185,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   17,5 38,50 223,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0   20,5 45,10 268,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls Platform

Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun 1

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 8,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,5 40,50 74,10  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 36,10 110,20  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 44,10 154,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 199,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 51,30 251,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 47,50 298,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF simhopp 2

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 4,5   17,5 33,25 67,65  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   22,5 45,00 112,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0   21,5 43,00 155,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7,5 2,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 51,30 206,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 36,40 243,35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2,8 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,0 25,20 268,55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls Platform

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- SIK Göteborg 3

103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5   21,5 45,15 79,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5   19,0 34,20 113,75  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 143,50  Reverse Dive

5233D 5 2,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 41,25 184,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,0   9,5 24,70 209,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 41,85 251,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen stupeklubb 4

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 39,00 68,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 37,05 105,65  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1,9 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 38,00 143,65  Armstand Somersault

205C 7,5 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 36,40 180,05  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 25,20 205,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 39,60 244,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Olivia Laurelii (2004) -- Jönköpings simsällskap 5

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   14,5 26,10 57,30  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 7,0   17,5 33,25 90,55  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 124,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2,2 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 169,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 30,00 199,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 39,60 239,35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpings simsällskap 6

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 27,20 56,10  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 86,70  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 126,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5   17,5 38,50 164,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 200,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,0 36,00 236,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Wilma Perkiö (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 7

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 34,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 72,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 101,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 43,05 144,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 40,50 184,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 4,0   8,0 20,00 204,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 10 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 23,75 228,30  Armstand Somersault

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 8

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,0 31,50 58,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 39,00 97,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 131,90  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 168,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 5,0   11,5 23,00 191,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,5   14,5 34,80 226,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls Platform

Lisa Jawette (2004) -- SIK Delfin 9

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0   18,5 29,60 54,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 79,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 3,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 26,25 105,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5   17,5 31,50 136,95  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 169,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 204,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emilie Draiby (2004) -- Farum FS 10

101B 5 1,3 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 22,10 22,10  Forward Dive

301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0   18,5 29,60 51,70  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 30,00 81,70  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 114,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 140,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 6,0   15,5 26,35 166,95  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 201,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tuva Tveit Sletten (2004) -- Bergen stupeklubb 11

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 21,75 50,55  Inward Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 77,75  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 107,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 140,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 22,50 163,25  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 190,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hanna Andersson (2005) -- Sk Poseidon 12

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,5 28,70 61,50  Inward Dive

201C 7,5 1,7 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 19,55 81,05  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 34,20 115,25  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   6,5 13,00 128,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 156,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 182,05  Armstand Somersault

Hanna Johansson (2005) -- Stockholm Polisens IF 13

101B 5 1,3 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 22,10 22,10  Forward Dive

201B 5 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 40,50  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 67,70  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 88,70  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 1,5 2,0 4,0 1,0 3,0   6,5 11,05 99,75  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 23,80 123,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 38,50 162,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys 1m

Isac Faxius (2004) -- Malmö kappsimningsklubb 1

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,5 36,55 61,35  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 93,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 37,40 131,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 5,0   12,0 26,40 157,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 42,55 200,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 42,00 242,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 46,80 288,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 38,75 327,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys 1m

Axel Walther (2005) -- SK Poseidon 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   21,5 32,25 63,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0   22,0 33,00 96,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 27,20 123,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 33,60 157,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 36,00 193,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 39,90 233,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 3,5   15,5 34,10 267,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 43,20 310,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Cesar Kylberg (2004) -- Stockholms polisens IF 3

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,5 20,00 46,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 74,40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 27,75 102,15  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 139,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 38,40 177,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 45,50 223,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 27,60 251,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 35,70 286,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Angus Hellman (2004) -- Stockholm Polisen IF 4

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 61,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 30,60 92,55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 121,80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 153,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 28,00 181,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 22,05 203,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 45,10 248,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 281,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ludvig Tufvesson (2004) -- Poseidon 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 27,75 57,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,0   15,5 24,80 82,30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 108,55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 142,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 37,00 179,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 29,40 208,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 247,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 276,75  Forward Double Somersault

Ebbe Berge (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 6

201B 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 24,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 1,0   7,5 12,00 36,80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 66,05  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 94,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 120,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 156,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 3,5   14,0 29,40 185,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 221,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   8,0 19,20 240,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-boys 1m

Pontus Boklund (2004) -- jönköpings simsällskap 7

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 24,75 53,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 80,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 102,55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 30,45 133,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 18,00 151,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 177,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 28,35 205,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 239,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Casper Gustavsson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 8

201C 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 26,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0   14,0 22,40 48,65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 87,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 111,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 27,30 138,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 33,00 171,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 0,0 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5   1,5 3,00 174,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 16,80 191,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 227,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

August Andersson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 9

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 43,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 1,5 3,0 2,5   8,5 14,45 58,25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 75,50  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,0 3,0   7,0 11,90 87,40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 2,0 2,5 2,0 1,5 2,0   6,0 14,40 101,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 101,80 1Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 128,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 3,5 2,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 18,05 146,25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-boys Platform

Linus Augustsèn (2002) -- Sk Neptun 1

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 8,5 8,0 8,5 7,0 8,0   24,5 44,10 75,30  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5   21,5 40,85 116,15  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 45,15 161,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,5   14,5 37,70 199,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 33,60 232,60  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 51,30 283,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 316,20  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2,0 8,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 8,0   22,5 45,00 361,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Erik Ekenstierna (2003) -- Skposeidon 2

103B 10 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 40,85 72,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   22,0 44,00 116,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 43,00 159,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 7,5 2,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 41,25 201,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203C 5 2,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 23,00 224,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 5,5 3,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 258,90  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 41,85 300,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 343,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-boys Platform

Jonas Erik Thorsen (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 3

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 71,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5   20,0 38,00 109,35  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 35,15 144,50  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 179,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

622A 5 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 214,85  Armstand Back Somersault

205C 7,5 2,8 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,0 1,5   8,5 23,80 238,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 49,95 288,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 330,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-girls platform

Anne Sofie Moe Holm (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 1

103B 7,5 1,6 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5   22,0 46,20 79,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0   22,0 41,80 121,60  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 157,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 27,30 184,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 3,5   14,0 39,20 224,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   19,0 45,60 269,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 45,90 315,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun 2

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 64,30  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 89,95  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 134,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 7,0   17,5 47,25 181,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 223,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 25,00 248,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 284,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lotta James (2003) -- Sik Delfin 3

103B 10 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 59,20  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 84,70  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 120,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 162,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 34,20 196,40  Armstand Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 33,60 230,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2,6 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0   16,5 42,90 272,90  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Fia-Lisa Texte (2003) -- SK Neptun 4

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 63,60  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 40,85 104,45  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 142,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 27,60 169,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 204,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 239,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,0 25,00 264,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-girls platform

Hanna Walther (2003) -- SK Poseidon 5

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 25,90 53,10  Inward Dive

201C 7,5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 85,40  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,5   16,5 29,70 115,10  Reverse Dive

5211A 5 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,5 2,0 4,0   13,0 23,40 138,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 33,60 172,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 193,70  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 30,80 224,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Julia Ragén (2006) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 64,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 35,15 99,65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 137,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 170,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 43,20 213,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 31,20 244,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Signe Stahl (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 28,80 28,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 3,0 5,0 3,5   10,0 19,00 47,80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   18,0 37,80 85,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,0 33,60 119,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5   20,0 40,00 159,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 190,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 39,90 230,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Clara Stefanovic Andersson (2006) -- Malmö kappsimningsklubb 3

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 38,00 68,60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 100,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 30,75 131,65  Forward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 164,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,5 3,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 24,70 189,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 214,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Greta Avonius (2006) -- Vantaa Diving 4

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 34,65 63,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 97,65  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 131,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 37,00 168,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 195,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0   6,0 11,40 206,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Elsa Tjerneld (2006) -- Stockholms polisens IF simhopp 5

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 19,20 19,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 43,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 69,15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 94,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 25,00 119,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 156,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 192,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Stockholms polisens IF simhopp 6

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 27,00 49,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 77,90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 23,80 101,70  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 3,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 29,40 131,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 166,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,0 3,5 3,0 5,0 3,0   9,5 22,80 189,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Bergdahl (2006) -- SK Poseidon 7

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 27,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 54,90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 81,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 112,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 0,5 1,5 1,5 4,5 1,0   4,0 8,00 120,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 151,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 189,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Meja Gieselmann (2006) -- Jönköpings SS 8

101B 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 25,50 25,50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 49,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 23,40 73,20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 26,60 99,80  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 121,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 156,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 181,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elin Hagelin (2006) -- Jönköpings SS 9

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 43,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 26,10 69,40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 21,70 91,10  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 29,00 120,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,0 2,5 4,0   11,5 21,85 141,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 17,60 159,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sille Wolff (2007) -- Farum FS 10

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 22,95 44,65  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 15,30 59,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 30,00 89,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 20,15 110,10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 27,55 137,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 159,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Iga Jackowicz-Korczynska (2006) -- Sk Poseidon 11

103B 3 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 18,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 23,80 42,20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 71,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,0 27,00 98,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 0,5 0,0 2,0 3,0 1,0   3,5 7,00 105,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 24,70 130,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 28,50 159,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Saana Lågas (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 12

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 20,25 20,25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 25,90 46,15  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 66,85  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 23,80 90,65  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 25,00 115,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 3,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 3,0   8,0 12,80 128,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   13,5 25,65 154,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mathilde Niebling (2006) -- Farum FS 13

101B 3 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 15,00 15,00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 41,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 27,00 68,35  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 90,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 15,60 105,95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 19,95 125,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 16,50 142,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Riina Tuominen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 14

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 22,40 41,90  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0   7,5 13,50 55,40  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 82,60  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,5   5,0 10,00 92,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 3,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 4,0   9,0 17,10 109,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 134,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elsa Wähler (2006) -- SK Poseidon 15

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 2,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,0 16,80 36,30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 3,0 2,5 4,5   11,5 20,70 57,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 84,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 84,90 1Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 3,0 2,5 1,0 3,5 2,5   8,0 12,80 97,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 29,45 127,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Paju Aulio (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 16

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 19,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,0 4,0   10,5 14,70 33,90  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 24,00 57,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1,8 2,5 2,5 1,5 1,5 2,0   6,0 10,80 68,70  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 18,90 87,60  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 1,0 1,0 0,5 0,0 1,5   2,5 4,75 92,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 115,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sienna Pambou Sundfør (2007) -- Bergen Stupeklubb (withdrew) 17

101C 3 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m

Erik Gundersen (1998) -- Malmö KappsimningsKlubb 1

203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 43,70 43,70  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m

105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 55,90 99,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0   18,5 57,35 156,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3,0 4,0 2,5 3,5 2,5 3,5   9,5 28,50 185,45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3,2 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 32,00 217,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 1 3,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 58,50 275,95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 44,85 44,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 39,60 84,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 44,00 128,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 53,30 181,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 46,80 228,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 4,0 7,5 7,5 3,0   18,5 44,40 272,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Raftewold (2000) -- Stockholmspolisen simhopp 3

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 45,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,5 43,05 88,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 49,20 137,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 50,70 188,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   19,5 44,85 232,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 260,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Simon Ringborg (1998) -- Sk Neptun 4

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 42,00 42,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,0 6,0 7,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 52,70 94,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 33,80 128,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 29,90 158,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5   4,0 8,40 166,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 37,40 204,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m

Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 1

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 48,30 48,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 83,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 40,80 123,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 4,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 36,40 160,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 207,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ellen Andersson (2000) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 2

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 42,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2,4 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 83,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 39,10 122,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 46,80 169,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 36,40 206,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Daniella Nero (1989) -- Jönköpings simsällskap 3

105B 1 2,6 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 2,0   10,5 27,30 27,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 40,25 67,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,0 48,00 115,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 37,70 153,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 51,60 204,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Svantesson (1996) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 4

203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 36,80 36,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0   18,5 38,85 75,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 111,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 45,60 157,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 199,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m

Ellen Ek (1997) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 5

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 37,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 52,80 90,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5   12,5 26,25 116,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 37,95 154,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 42,90 197,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Philippa Sundholm (2000) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 6

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 35,20 35,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 35,00 70,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 17,85 88,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 124,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 161,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Örnborg (1995) -- Sk Poseidon 7

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,0   10,5 25,20 25,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 28,75 53,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 88,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 27,30 115,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0   17,5 36,75 152,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Emelie Lundin (2008) -- Polisen IF simhopp 1

100A 1 1,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   22,0 22,00 22,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5   21,5 23,65 45,65  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 74,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 106,70  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 129,95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   19,5 31,20 161,15  Reverse Dive

Elly Ekebäck (2008) -- Jönköpings simsällskap 2

100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 21,00 21,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 23,65 44,65  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5   20,0 24,00 68,65  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 99,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   18,0 28,80 128,65  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 2,5   11,0 19,80 148,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

Flora Överby (2008) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 3

100A 1 1,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 18,50 18,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   22,0 24,20 42,70  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 67,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 91,45  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   20,5 28,70 120,15  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 2,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 1,5   11,0 19,80 139,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Anna Sailavuo (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 4

100B 1 1,2 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 21,00 21,00  Fothopp framåt

200B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,5 24,05 45,05  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 67,55  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5   19,0 26,60 94,15  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 16,20 110,35  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 134,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Aada Liikkanen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 5

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,5 18,50 18,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   18,0 19,80 38,30  Fothopp bakåt

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 64,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 102,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5   7,5 15,00 117,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 1,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,5   6,5 14,30 131,35  Forward Double Somersault

Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska (2008) -- SK Poseidon 6

100A 1 1,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 20,50 20,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   22,0 24,20 44,70  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 62,90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,0   9,5 15,20 78,10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 100,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 28,80 129,30  Inward Somersault

Alisa Saar (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 7

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 20,35 36,85  Fothopp bakåt

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 55,25  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 13,50 68,75  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 96,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 118,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nelli Perkiö (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 8

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   18,0 18,00 18,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 20,90 38,90  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 60,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 20,25 80,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 103,25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 117,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Tavast (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 9

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 16,50 31,50  Fothopp bakåt

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 57,10  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 17,25 74,35  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 95,35  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 114,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Axelina Callheim (2009) -- Linköpings Allmänna Simsällska 10

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 17,00 17,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 19,80 36,80  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,5   14,0 16,80 53,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 14,00 67,60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 22,95 90,55  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 113,65  Forward Somersault

Estelle Von Zweigbergk (2008) -- Sik Delfin 11

100A 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 19,00 19,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 22,55 41,55  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 41,55 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 61,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 24,00 85,80  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 24,00 109,80  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Livia Käck (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 12

100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 19,80 35,80  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 56,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 22,50 79,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 2,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 15,20 94,50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0   9,5 15,20 109,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Venla Ripatti (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 13

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0   16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 19,80 35,80  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0   10,5 12,60 48,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 68,70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 4,5 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,0 14,40 83,10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 106,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Kaisla Lappalainen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 14

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 18,70 35,20  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 56,95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 5,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 75,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 14,40 89,75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 2,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0   8,0 12,80 102,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nella Hokkanen (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 15

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 15,40 30,40  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 13,80 44,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 21,00 65,20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 21,00 86,20  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 3,5 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 16,10 102,30  Forward Somersault

Lotta Pulkkinen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 16

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 17,05 32,05  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 54,55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 76,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 2,0   7,0 11,20 87,35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,5 13,60 100,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 17

100A 1 1,0 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 13,75 29,25  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 17,40 46,65  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 65,55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 2,0 4,0   9,0 13,50 79,05  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5   15,0 21,00 100,05  Forward Somersault

Erin Söderström (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 18

100A 1 1,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 13,50 13,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 19,80 33,30  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 13,80 47,10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 67,40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0   9,5 14,25 81,65  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 14,70 96,35  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 1m

Lumi Oura (2010) -- Tiirat Diving Team 19

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 7,0   17,0 18,70 34,70  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 55,70  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 16,80 72,50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 94,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 94,10 1Forward Double Somersault

Alina Isoaho (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 20

100A 1 1,0 2,5 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,0   7,5 7,50 7,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 3,0 3,0 2,5 1,5 3,5   8,5 9,35 16,85  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 37,15  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,5   11,0 13,20 50,35  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 2,5   8,0 12,80 63,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0   5,0 8,00 71,15  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys synchro 3m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Casper Gustavsson (2005)  -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 

Ebbe Berge (2005)  -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 

1

201C 3 2,0 7.0 6,5 6,5 6,0   6.5 32,5 39,00 39,007.0 6.0    

301C 3 2,0 7.0 7,5 6,0 6,0   7.5 34,0 40,80 79,807.0 6.5    

203C 3 1,9 7.0 5,0 6,0 5,0   6.5 30,0 34,20 114,006.5 6.0    

5134D 3 2,5 4.5 4,0 6,5 7,0   7.0 32,5 48,75 162,757.5 7.0    

105B 3 2,4 4.5 4,5 6,5 7,0   6.5 31,5 45,36 208,117.5 6.5    

Jonas Erik Thorsen (2003)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb 

Isak Borslien (2006)  -- Bergen Stupeklubb 

2

201B 3 2,0 7.5 7,0 6,0 5,5   6.5 32,5 39,00 39,006.5 6.5    

301B 3 2,0 6.0 7,0 5,5 4,5   6.0 28,5 34,20 73,205.5 5.5    

5231D 3 2,0 5.0 5,5 6,5 6,0   6.5 32,0 38,40 111,607.5 6.5    

403B 3 2,1 6.0 7,0 5,5 6,0   6.0 31,0 39,06 150,666.0 7.0    

105B 3 2,4 5.0 5,0 5,5 4,0   6.0 26,0 37,44 188,105.0 5.0    

Samuel Berge (2003)  -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 

Noel Dahan (2003)  -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 

3

401B 3 2,0 6.5 6,5 6,0 6,5   7.0 34,5 41,40 41,406.5 8.0    

201C 3 2,0 6.0 6,0 4,5 4,5   7.0 30,5 36,60 78,006.5 6.5    

203C 3 1,9 4.0 4,0 4,5 4,5   5.5 26,0 29,64 107,646.0 6.0    

105C 3 2,2 4.5 4,0 4,5 5,0   6.0 27,0 35,64 143,286.0 6.0    

5132D 3 2,1 5.0 5,5 5,5 5,5   5.5 29,0 36,54 179,826.0 6.5    

Axel Sinclair (2008)  -- Sik Delfin 

Linus Ikonen (2008)  -- Sik Delfin 

4

401B 3 2,0 5.5 5,0 6,5 5,0   5.5 27,5 33,00 33,006.0 5.5    

201C 3 2,0 5.5 5,0 4,5 5,5   4.5 24,5 29,40 62,404.5 5.0    

103B 3 1,6 4.5 4,5 6,5 5,5   4.5 23,5 22,56 84,964.0 5.0    

403C 3 1,9 4.0 4,0 4,5 4,5   5.0 24,0 27,36 112,325.0 5.5    

5231D 3 2,0 6.0 5,0 5,0 5,0   5.5 26,0 31,20 143,525.0 5.5    

Girls Synchro 3m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Mikaela Dietmann (2003)  -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 

Matilda Nilsson (2004)  -- Bofors simhoppsklubb 

1

201B 3 2,0 8.5 8,0 7,5 6,5   8.5 41,5 49,80 49,808.5 9.0    

301B 3 2,0 7.5 7,5 6,5 6,5   8.0 38,5 46,20 96,008.5 8.0    



Girls Synchro 3m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

5233D 3 2,4 8.5 6,5 7,0 7,0   7.5 37,5 54,00 150,008.0 8.0    

405C 3 2,7 4.5 3,5 6,0 5,0   6.5 29,0 46,98 196,987.0 6.0    

105B 3 2,4 7.0 6,5 7,0 6,0   7.5 36,5 52,56 249,548.0 7.5    

Lisa Tiger (2003)  -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 

Julia [737] Ragén (2006)  -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 

2

401B 3 2,0 7.0 7,5 6,5 6,5   7.5 33,5 40,20 40,206.5 6.0    

201B 3 2,0 6.5 7,0 7,0 6,5   8.5 36,5 43,80 84,007.5 7.0    

5231D 3 2,0 7.0 6,5 7,0 6,5   7.5 35,5 42,60 126,607.0 7.5    

405C 3 2,7 7.0 5,5 6,0 6,5   7.0 34,0 55,08 181,687.5 7.0    

105B 3 2,4 6.0 6,5 5,5 6,0   6.0 30,5 43,92 225,606.0 6.5    

Clara Sundstrand (2003)  -- Södertälje Simsällskap 

Philippa Flink (2002)  -- Södertälje simsällskap 

3

301B 3 2,0 6.5 6,5 5,5 6,5   6.5 31,0 37,20 37,206.0 5.5    

201B 3 2,0 8.0 7,5 6,0 5,5   8.0 35,5 42,60 79,807.0 7.0    

5231D 3 2,0 7.5 7,0 6,5 6,0   7.0 35,0 42,00 121,807.5 7.0    

403B 3 2,1 6.0 4,5 6,0 4,5   7.0 31,0 39,06 160,866.0 7.5    

105B 3 2,4 5.0 6,5 6,0 6,0   6.5 30,5 43,92 204,786.0 6.0    

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005)  -- SIK Göteborg 

Meja Palmér (2005)  -- Jönköpings simsällskap 

4

401B 3 2,0 7.5 8,0 6,0 6,0   7.0 35,0 42,00 42,007.5 7.0    

201B 3 2,0 7.5 7,5 6,5 7,0   8.0 38,5 46,20 88,208.0 8.0    

105B 3 2,4 6.0 5,0 3,0 3,0   2.0 15,5 22,32 110,523.0 2.5    

403B 3 2,1 7.0 6,0 7,0 6,5   7.5 35,5 44,73 155,257.0 7.5    

5233D 3 2,4 4.5 5,0 6,5 6,0   7.0 32,5 46,80 202,057.5 7.0    

Olivia Laurelii (2004)  -- Jönköpings simsällskap 

Mica Palmér (2003)  -- Jönköpingssimsällskap 

5

201B 3 2,0 8.0 7,0 6,5 6,5   8.0 37,5 45,00 45,008.0 8.0    

401B 3 2,0 7.0 6,5 6,5 6,5   8.0 38,0 45,60 90,608.5 8.5    

105B 3 2,4 4.5 4,5 3,0 2,5   3.0 16,5 23,76 114,364.0 2.0    

405C 3 2,7 4.0 3,5 3,5 3,5   5.0 22,5 36,45 150,814.5 6.0    

5233D 3 2,4 6.0 4,5 6,0 6,0   6.0 31,0 44,64 195,457.0 6.0    

Ida Widek (2004)  -- SIK Delfin 

Lisa Jawette (2004)  -- SIK Delfin 

6

401B 3 2,0 5.5 6,0 6,0 5,5   7.5 33,0 39,60 39,607.0 7.0    

201B 3 2,0 5.0 4,5 6,0 6,0   6.0 29,5 35,40 75,007.0 5.5    

5231D 3 2,0 6.5 6,0 7,0 6,5   7.0 34,0 40,80 115,807.0 7.0    

403B 3 2,1 5.5 6,5 5,5 6,0   7.0 32,0 40,32 156,127.0 6.5    

105B 3 2,4 6.5 4,5 4,5 4,0   5.5 26,0 37,44 193,565.5 6.0    

Tuva Tveit Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen stupeklubb 

Pia Tveit Sletten (2004)  -- Bergen stupeklubb 

7

201B 3 2,0 6.0 6,0 6,0 7,0   7.0 33,5 40,20 40,207.5 7.0    

301B 3 2,0 6.0 7,5 4,5 5,0   4.5 27,0 32,40 72,606.5 5.0    

403B 3 2,1 6.5 4,5 6,5 6,0   6.0 30,5 38,43 111,036.0 6.0    

105B 3 2,4 5.5 4,5 6,0 5,5   5.5 27,0 38,88 149,915.0 5.5    

5231D 3 2,0 6.0 6,5 6,5 5,5   6.0 31,0 37,20 187,116.5 6.0    

Greta Avonius (2006)  -- Vantaa Diving 

Aada Liikkanen (2008)  -- Vantaa Diving 

8

201B 3 2,0 6.5 5,5 5,5 5,0   7.5 32,5 39,00 39,007.0 7.0    

103B 3 2,0 6.5 7,5 6,5 5,5   6.5 33,0 39,60 78,607.0 6.5    

105C 3 2,2 4.0 4,5 2,5 3,0   3.0 19,5 25,74 104,345.0 4.5    

403B 3 2,1 6.5 6,0 5,0 4,5   6.0 28,0 35,28 139,625.5 5.5    

5231D 3 2,0 6.0 6,0 5,0 5,0   6.0 29,0 34,80 174,426.5 5.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls Synchro 3m

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Elsa Tjerneld (2006)  -- Stockholms polisens IF simhopp 

Darja Ivanova (2008)  -- Stockholms polisens IF simhopp 

9

201B 3 2,0 7.0 6,5 4,0 4,5   5.0 27,5 33,00 33,005.5 6.0    

301B 3 2,0 6.0 5,0 4,5 5,0   5.5 27,5 33,00 66,006.0 6.0    

103B 3 1,6 7.0 7,0 6,5 6,0   6.5 34,5 33,12 99,127.5 7.0    

403B 3 2,1 4.5 4,5 5,5 5,0   6.0 27,5 34,65 133,776.0 6.0    

5132D 3 2,1 4.0 4,0 6,5 6,0   6.0 29,5 37,17 170,947.0 6.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Masters 3m

Anders Höglund (1977) -- Stockholmspolisens IF 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5     22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 7,5 7,0 6,5     21,0 50,40 86,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5     15,0 31,50 117,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 37,50 155,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,0     15,0 36,00 191,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 7,0     21,0 44,10 235,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Stanislav Rusak (1987) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp 2

201A 3 1,9 6,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 25,65 25,65  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 4,5     16,5 33,00 58,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 32,40 91,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5     15,0 31,50 122,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 5,0 5,0 3,5     15,0 37,50 160,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105C 3 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 36,30 196,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,0 25,20 25,20  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 31,50 56,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 39,60 96,30  Inward Double Somersault

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 28,80 125,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 3,0 3,5     10,5 25,20 150,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

204C 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 6,5     15,0 30,00 180,30  Back Double Somersault

Teddy Ehrling (1971) -- Neptun 4

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0     16,5 23,10 23,10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,5 5,5 7,0     19,5 25,35 48,45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 4,5     18,0 30,60 79,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,0     15,0 27,00 106,05  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 24,75 130,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 6,0     16,5 31,35 162,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jerry Kopare (1966) -- SK Neptun 5

101A 3 1,6 4,0 2,0 2,0     6,0 9,60 9,60  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 22,95 51,75  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 27,00 78,75  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 103,95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 34,20 138,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brian Corcoran (1970) -- SKNeptun 6

101A 3 1,6 3,5 2,0 2,0     6,0 9,60 9,60  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 22,95 32,55  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 29,70 62,25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 86,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 5,5     15,0 27,00 113,25  Back Somersault

302A 3 1,9 4,0 3,0 3,5     10,5 19,95 133,20  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Masters 3m

Nils Carlberg (1960) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp 7

101A 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0     16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2,0 3,5 2,0 4,0     10,5 21,00 47,40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 24,00 71,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 5,0 3,0 3,5     10,5 15,75 87,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 1,0 1,0 1,5     3,0 5,40 92,55  Reverse Dive

401A 3 1,7 2,0 3,5 3,5     10,5 17,85 110,40  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m

Helena Troili (1982) -- SK Neptun 1

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 4,0     19,5 40,95 40,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 26,40 67,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 7,5 6,5     21,0 42,00 109,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2,0 6,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 42,00 151,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 43,20 194,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5     19,5 40,95 235,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun 2

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0     21,0 50,40 81,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 37,80 119,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,0     18,0 39,60 159,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 5,5     18,0 43,20 202,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0     9,0 22,50 224,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Tilde Lundin (2001) -- Polisen simhopp 3

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 37,05 70,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,5 3,0 3,5     10,5 17,85 88,50  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 5,5     18,0 34,20 122,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 6,0     16,5 29,70 152,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,0     12,0 24,00 176,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisen simhopp 4

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,0     9,0 19,80 48,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 31,35 79,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 33,00 112,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,5     18,0 37,80 150,75  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 23,10 173,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Polisen If simhopp 5

